
NAME VARIETAL VOL. % SIZE EURO €/LITRE

RED

Adventure Tempranillo 11,00 3,0l 7,99 2,66

Aguila Tempranillo/Merlot 3,0l 6,99 2,33

All Black Tempranillo 3,0l 21,99 7,33

Craft Tierra Castilla Red ORGANIC 13,50 3,0l 9,99 3,33

Faustino Tempranillo 12,00 5,0l 12,99 2,60

Fuego Tempranillo 12,00 3,0l 8,99 2,99

Gran Bodega 14,00 4,5l 16,99 3,78

Grillbox Cabernet Sauvignon 3,0l 7,99 2,66

La Andera Tempranillo ORGANIC 3,0l 8,99 3,00

No1 Carnacha Tempranillo 3,0l 7,99 2,66

Pata Negra Tempranillo 13,00 3,0l 12,99 4,33

Penasol Felix Solis Tetrapack 12,00 1,0l 1,99 1,99

Penasol Felix Solis 12,50 3,0l 8,99 3,00

Radio Boka Tempranillo 3,0l 13,99 4,66

Sangria Maria Ole 7,00 3,0l 7,99 2,66

Sangria Penasol 7,00 3,0l 7,99 2,66

Taperia Isipack Cabernet Sauvignon 12,00 1,0l 2,99 2,99

Terra Molino Tempranillo 12,50 3,0l 7,99 2,66

The Organic Wine Box Red ORGANIC 3,0l 10,99 3,66

Torres Coronas Tempranillo 13,50 3,0l 22,99 7,66

Torres Sangre de Toro 13,50 3,0l 22,49 7,50

Vina Albali Tempranillo ORGANIC 3,0l 9,99 3,33

3015 Monastrell Ecologico 14,00 3,0l 18,99 6,33

WHITE

Adventure Airen 11,00 3,0l 7,99 2,66

Aguila Airen 3,0l 6,99 2,33

Craft Tierra Castilla White 3,0l 9,99 3,33

Faustino White 11,00 5,0l 12,99 2,60

Gran San Tiago Sauvignon Blanc 12,50 3,0l 7,49 2,50

Grillbox Airen 3,0l 7,99 2,66

La Andera Sauvignon Blanc Organic 3,0l 8,99 3,00

Neon Chardonnay 3,0l 7,99 2,66

Neon Sauvignon Blanc 3,0l 7,99 2,66

No1 Airen Sauvignon 3,0l 7,99 2,66

Penasol Felix Solis Blanco 11,00 1,0l 1,99 1,99

Penasol Felix Solis Blanco 12,00 3,0l 8,99 3,00

Taperia Isipack Moscatel 11,50 1,0l 2,99 2,99

Terra Molino Airen (Sauv. Blanc) 11,00 3,0l 7,99 2,66

The Organic Wine Box White ORGANIC 3,0l 10,99 3,66

Torres Vina Esmeralda Moscatel 11,50 3,0l 22,99 7,66

Vina Albali Verdejo ORGANIC 12,50 3,0l 9,99 3,33



ROSÉ

Aguila Rosé 12,00 3,0l 6,99 2,33

99 Rosas Rosado ORGANIC 13,50 3,0l 12,99 4,33

Craft Tierra Castilla Rosé 3,0l 9,99 3,33

Faustino Rosado 12,00 5,0l 10,99 2,19

La Andera Tempranillo Rosé 3,0l 8,99 3,00

Neon Tempranillo Rosé 3,0l 7,99 2,66

No1 Carnacha Rosé 3,0l 7,99 2,66

Terra Molino Tempranillo Rosé 3,0l 7,99 2,66

The Organic Wine Box Rosé 3,0l 10,99 3,66

Torres Vina Esmeralda Rosé 3,0l 22,99 7,66


